
5615 W. Pico Blvd. www.sccc-la.org

Los Angeles, CA  90019

BUSINESS HOURS Main (323) 937 - 1344                     HOTLINE REFERRALS FOR CLIENTS IN CRISIS

SCCC-Watts (323) 556 - 2358 Suicide Prevention Center (877) 727 - 4747

Fax (323) 937 - 3487 Community Helpline confidential listening referral & crisis (877) 541 - 2525

Latino Line (323) 937 - 3189 Exodus Recovery Center/Brotman Medical Center (310) 840 - 7020

INDIVIDUAL INTAKE HOURS TAPP (323) 937 - 5846                       InfoLine all-county social service referrals (800) 339 - 6993

Child Abuse and Neglect Hotline  DCFS (800) 540 - 4000

Elder/Dependent Adult Abuse Hotline (800) 992 - 1660

PET TEAM (800) 854 - 7771

FAM INTERVIEW HOURS Privacy Statement

We ask that everyone within the Southern California Counseling Center community protect and respect the privacy of its members. 

Please do not share this directory or the information within for purposes of solicitation by any organization or individual, whether public 

or private; it is for your personal use only.  We appreciate your understanding of the need for confidentiality and discretion.

LAST FIRST TITLE EMAIL CELL HOME BUSINESS DIRECT EXT.

Bakewell Brandi Director, School Based Program bbakewell@sccc-la.org (626) 390-2990 (310) 284-6619 (323) 617-3068 3901

Berndt John Acting Clinical Director jberndt@sccc-la.org (323) 312-8051 (323) 312-8051 (323) 904-3351 3351

Catz Tali Clinical Program Manager tcatz@sccc-la.org (818) 416-8394

Chong Michelle Clinical Coordinator mchong@sccc-la.org (213) 309-7251 (707) 622-6698 (323) 937-1345 3115

Cookson Kim Director of Trauma Training & Services kimcookson.psyd@gmail.com (310) 994-6671 (310) 470-8904 (310) 446-3458 (323) 904-3114 3114

Corrigan Katie LMFT, Trauma & Resiliency Coordinator mindfultherapy.kc@gmail.com (217) 766-1920 (217) 766-1920 (424) 272-1862 (323) 937-1345

Diaz Marianne Director of Outreach Services mdiaz@sccc-la.org (562) 533-2411 (909) 612-7291 (323) 904-3211 3211

Dowaliby Richard Weekend Front Desk Manager rdowaliby@sccc-la.org (562) 889-4174 (323) 937-1345 3235

Espinosa Tina Office Manager, Watts tespinosa@sccc-la.org

Farazian Moj Director of TAPP mfarazian@sccc-la.org (310) 923-0076 (310) 923-0076 (323) 904-3203 3203

Fisher Nick Communications & Technology Director nfisher@sccc-la.org (310) 365-6373 (323) 904-3261 3300

Gonzales Joshua Client Contact Coordinator, Watts joshuamgonzales@gmail.com (213) 332-4345

Hanson Sharon Supervising Accountant sharon.hanson@gmail.com (323) 253-9465

Heymann Kathryn Weekend Clinical Coordinator kheymann3@gmail.com (310) 749-1171 (310) 202-0721 (323) 904-3115 3115

Ho Chris Consulting Psychiatrist cho@sccc-la.org 3725

Ice Marisa Clinical Director mice@sccc-la.org (323) 369-3237 (323) 904-3115 3207

Johnson Alyssa Advancement Manager ajohnson@sccc-la.org (262) 501-9191 (323) 904-3215 3215

Koch Michael Interim Executive Director mkoch@sccc-la.org (818) 480-1032 3200

Leitner Mallory Somatic Training Coordinator, LMFT Watts Mallorytherapy@gmail.com (505) 660-5798 (323) 937-1345

Lichtenstein Gene Weekend Clinical Coordinator jjlagene@aol.com (805) 570-4432 (323) 424-7619 (323) 938-2445 (323) 904-3262 3262

Lu Vivian Accounting Manager vlu@sccc-la.org (323) 904-3210 3210

McGlynn Maureen LMFT, TAPP Program Coordinator mobri1130@gmail.com (323) 697-3537 (323) 937-1345 3196

Montes Cynthia cmontes@sccc-la.org

Naig Sumit Consulting Psychiatrist snaig@sccc-la.org (617) 519-6970 3724

Rios Marisa Office Manager mrios@sccc-la.org (323) 787-3374 3205

Sanford Leyla LMFT, Director, Parenting Program lsanford@sccc-la.org (323) 702-4286 (323) 739-4519 3900

Satterwhite Tamara Administrative Coordinator tsatterwhite@sccc-la.org (626) 786-4910 (323) 935-0618 (323) 904-3233 3233

Sevilla Maxine Client Contact Coordinator msevilla@sccc-la.org 3205

Vickburg Jonathan IT Consultant jvickburg@sccc-la.org (323) 839-1224

Welke Kristen LMFT, Clinical Coordinator, Watts kwelke@sccc-la.org (262) 492-5359

Sun      1:00 pm - 3:00 pm

Mon       1:00 pm - 3:00 pm

Fri        6:00 pm - 8:00 pm

STAFF

March

2020

  Mon - Fri     8:00 am - 9:00 pm

Sat - Sun   9:00 am - 5:00 pm

 Mon - Thur    6:00 pm - 8:00 pm

   Sat     12:00 pm - 2:00 pm

http://www.sccc-la.org/


White Louise Administrative Assistant louisewhite811@gmail.com (310) 402-9655 3815

Yashoua Arezou Psychiatric Coordinator ayashoua@sccc-la.org (310) 210-3337 (323) 904-3234 3234

Zhyrov Vadym Client Contact Coordinator vzhyrov@sccc-la.org (203) 252-8703 3205
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Abadi Massi info@massiabadi.com (213) 448-9511

Adams Kathie Lanarrative@gmail.com (310) 713-3114

Albert Angela angelaalbertmft@gmail.com (323) 356-6940 (323) 462-6695 (323) 937-1345

Bakewell Brandi Director, School Based Program bbakewell@sccc-la.org (626) 390-2990 (310) 284-6619 (323) 617-3068 3901

Barrera Lyra lyrabarrera@gmail.com (323) 980-7960

Basch Darlene darlene@transformationtherapy.com (323) 937-4974

Belton Mary mbelton@gmail.com (323) 376-0311 (323) 376-0311 (323) 937-1345 3257

Benedek Lin lnbenedek@gmail.com (310) 435-8913 (310) 918-8132 (310) 266-0332

Berndt John Acting Clinical Director jberndt@sccc-la.org (323) 312-8051 (323) 312-8051 (323) 904-3351 3351

Bognar Nick Nickbognar@gmail.com (626) 991-3200 (323) 937-1345

Borden Ali aliborden@mac.com (310) 395-4226 (310) 845-5440

Braun Sandra sandrabraunmft@gmail.com (310) 488-6835 (323) 934-3231 (323) 937-1345

Brayfield Douglas dbrayfield@aol.com (310) 395-5570 (310) 880-3440

Burton Stephanie psych2c@icloud.com (310) 343-2691

Bye Kimberly kb@kimberlybye.com (323) 580-4686 (323) 461-2755 (323) 937-1345 2357

Carruth Jamie jamiecarruth@gmail.com (949) 680-6026

Catz Tali Clinical Program Manager tcatz@sccc-la.org (818) 416-8394

Chong Michelle Clinical Coordinator mchong@sccc-la.org (213) 309-7251 (707) 622-6698 (323) 937-1345 3115

Collura Laura lauracollurakahn@yahoo.com (310) 729-8229 (323) 782-0072 (323) 906-7674

Comlish Chrissy chrissycomlish@gmail.com (323) 577-3014

Conger Lee LeeCongerLMFT@gmail.com (323) 821-5955 (323) 783-8206 (323) 937-1345

Conklin Michele mconklintherapy@gmail.com (310) 741-7000 (323) 822-3214 (424) 281-7209

Cookson Kim Director of Trauma Training & Services kimcookson.psyd@gmail.com (310) 994-6671 (310) 470-8904 (310) 446-3458 (323) 904-3114 3114

Corrigan Katie LMFT, Trauma & Resiliency Coordinator mindfultherapy.kc@gmail.com (217) 766-1920 (217) 766-1920 (424) 272-1862 (323) 937-1345

Crosby Clay Clinical Consultant clay@claycrosbymft.com (310) 704-8747 (310) 248-2334 (310) 704-8747

Dawson Jamilla jamila.m.dawson@gmail.com

Day Virgil vsdays@juno.com (310) 454-8319 (310) 471-2235

Diaz Marianne Director of Outreach Services mdiaz@sccc-la.org (562) 533-2411 (909) 612-7291 (323) 904-3211 3211

Dishon Michael michdish@gmail.com (310) 592-9990 (310) 475-4640

Drane Melanie info@melaniedranemft.com (310) 946-2904

Dressler Randi randidressler@gmail.com (310) 383-2788 (310) 231-3523

Dreyfus Barbara bfdreyfus@gmail.com (310) 993-7018 (310) 993-7018 (310) 452-2260

Farazian Mojgan Director of TAPP Mojfarazian@gmail.com (310) 937-0076

Fisher Estelle mindbfree@gmail.com (310) 740-1441

Flier Jonathan jonathan@jonathanflier.com (310) 486-5956 (310) 552-5338

Franco Linda lmfranco@aol.com (310) 344-6681 (310) 838-1862 (310) 733-6226 (323) 904-3173 3173

Friedman Natalie nataliedf@gmail.com (310) 500-9111

Funke Stefanie scfunke@gmail.com (310) 699-3068 (424) 273-1248 (323) 904-3166 3166

Garcia Gabriel gabrielgarciamft@gmail.com 8185221868

Gilbert Karly karlygilbertlcsw@gmail.com (323) 475-8783

Greenhut Caryn caryngreenhut@gmail.com (310) 454-5433 (310) 871-2731

Hales Doug hales.lmft@gmail.com (323) 420-4653

Hayman Yisraela Watts yisraelah@gmail.com (310) 388-7779

Henson Hilary hhenson@therapist4change.com (310) 291-5020 (310) 459-2683 (310) 230-1140

Heymann Kathryn Weekend Clinical Coordinator kheymann3@gmail.com (310) 749-1171 (310) 202-0721 (323) 904-3115 3115

Holland Jim LMFT jimholland9@msn.com (310) 904-2675 (323) 937-1345 2345

Horton Nicole nicolehorton@me.com (310) 339-2606 (310) 425-3031

SUPERVISOR



Ice Marisa Clinical Director mice@sccc-la.org (323) 369-3237 (323) 904-3115 3207

Jones Teresa teresajones@mac.com (310) 922-2594 (310) 253-9936 (323) 937-1345 3195

Julian Dana danajulian@counselingla.org (213) 447-5402

Kane Sharon sharon@sharonkanemft.com (310) 963-6736 (310) 202-1335

Kaye Carol carol@carolkayemft.com (310) 650-9009 (310) 204-2486

Konzevik Clara clarakonz@gmail.com (310) 621-6352 (310) 405-0354

Krom Abby abbykrom@gmail.com

Lainer-Vos Jesse jlainervos@gmail.com (646) 322-2715

Langlotz Paul pdorpl@icloud.com (323) 365-8873 (323) 660-2274

Lavick Joni jonil@earthlink.net (310) 288-1679 (310) 288-1679

Leitner Mallory Somatic Training Coordinator, LMFT Watts Mallorytherapy@gmail.com (505) 660-5798 (323) 937-1345

Lenard Marlene White marlenewl333@aol.com (310) 749-2585 (310) 276-5535

Lichtenstein Gene Weekend Clinical Coordinator jjlagene@aol.com (805) 570-4432 (323) 424-7619 (323) 938-2445 (323) 904-3262 3262

Macadaan Stephanie contact@therapywithstephanie.com (925) 408-7412 (424) 302-8227

Marsten David davidmarsten@att.net (323) 363-0440 (323) 939-8397 (323) 936-3965

Murray Alicia aliciamurray@me.com (310) 251-9763

Nafeh Sherry sherrynafeh@yahoo.com (310) 929-0638

Peck Margo peckmargo@gmail.com (310) 339-1971 (310) 889-9912

Phelps LMFT Kane Supervisor kane@kanephelps.com (310) 573-9771

Raymond Jeanette doctorjeanette@gmail.com (310) 985-2491

Rose-McCashin Sherri sherirrose@gmail.com (310) 490-2130

Rosenberg Janis janical@yahoo.com (310) 841-0302

Rosenfeld Mary Ann drmar23@gmail.com (310) 702-3402 (310) 399-3402 (310) 396-0002

Rosenthal Lindsey lins24@aol.com (310) 461-8298

Rosenthal Laurence critiqual1@sbcglobal.net (424) 253-6566 (323) 655-4887 (424) 253-6566

Roussos Lea leamft@aol.com (310) 339-6918 (800) 844-4545

Rudnick Allison allison.rudnick.mft@gmail.com (323) 456-3056 (323) 937-1345 3172

Sanfield Savannah Info@savannahsanfield.com (323) 537-7978

Sanford Leyla LMFT, Director, Parenting Program lsanford@sccc-la.org (323) 702-4286 (323) 739-4519 3900

Santos Robert (323) 424-4705 (323) 980-7960

Schulweis Seth sschulweis@gmail.com (310) 453-3884

Schulz Friedemann friedemann@verizon.net (310) 396-1426 (310) 285-5510

Seely Michelle michelleseely@icloud.com (323) 810-0680 (818) 863-6560

Sherman Jessa jessasherman@gmail.com (917) 445-7415

Siskind Leda ledabsiskind@gmail.com

Sleeper Jennifer jennifersleeper@gmail.com (310) 837-7706

Smith Riley riley@rileysbubble.com (310) 390-1737

Spiegelman Charlotte Supervisor charlotte520@mac.com (323) 788-9594 (323) 954-9594 (323) 954-1283

Sueskind Barrie barriesueskindtherapy@gmail.com (424) 781-7168 (323) 937-1345

Tango Lance LMFT Watts lancetango@gmail.com (626) 344-8255 (323) 937-1345

Teichman Marcia mt2u@aol.com (323) 793-7117 (310) 247-0085

Tsilimparis John jparislmft@aol.com (310) 592-7799 (310) 444-1808

Uhl Martha uhl.martha@gmail.com (310) 985-9719

Vickburg Jonathan IT Consultant jvickburg@sccc-la.org (323) 839-1224

Wallace Angela angelawallacemft@gmail.com (323) 270-5437 (323) 656-5409 (310) 862-4668

Walpert Gail gailwalpert@icloud.com (213) 944-4245

Wang Sum-Yee sumyee@sumyeewangmft.com (310) 795-1184 (310) 573-1188 (310) 943-9008

Wilburn Gail gailwilburn243@gmail.com (310) 200-0960 (424) 235-2164 3317

Winitsky Mark LMFT Watts mwinitsky@gmail.com (310) 600-3683 (310) 474-0354 (323) 937-1345

Woodruff Cheryl cherylwoodruffmft@yahoo.com (310) 429-2293

Zucker Larry lmzucker@gmail.com (323) 962-8190 (310) 251-6807 (310) 499-7001

Zuckerman Andrea Supervisor andreazzuckerman@gmail.com (323) 252-3270 (310) 499-7001
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Abramowicz Alex aabramowicz@antioch.edu (213) 215-4243 (323) 937-1345 3334

Archer Christine carcher@usc.edu (434) 996-6886 3805

Ashkenazi Karen kashkenazi@antioch.edu (310) 270-3696 3369

Ashraf Maryam maryamali724@gmail.com (714) 310-4285 3371

Atiba Damani Counselor/Facilitator mr_atiba@yahoo.com (213) 908-3249 (323) 937-1345

Baird Ursula ursulabaird@gmail.com (310) 489-6352 3392

Banchik Jannell jgbanchik@gmail.com (310) 488-3948 3711

Beltran Monique Facilitator/Teen Group/LGBTQI Group Mobel73@yahoo.com (626) 244-7402

Berbeo Maria WATTS mariaberbeo@yahoo.com (310) 428-2336 (323) 937-1345 2348

Berkin Jesse jesseberkin@gmail.com (310) 628-3564 (323) 937-1345 3124

Berzner Bianca bberzner@antioch.edu (310) 613-3377 3803

Bhavsar Ajay ajaybnyc@aol.com (917) 439-3237 4005

Bird-Ridnell Max maxbirdridnell@yahoo.com (323) 316-4320 3372

Blatter Meagan meg32119@gmail.com (845) 399-5030 (323) 937-1345 3131

Bloomer Jo jobloomer@yahoo.com (213) 709-1042 3212

Bomar Melanie Betrayal group, individuals, couples, families melaniebomar@gmail.com (310) 621-8738 (323) 937-1345 3147

Brittain Sheila sheilabrittain@msn.com (213) 440-1414 (323) 934-0789 (323) 333-5332 3350

Brodsky Osha osha7@icloud.com (831) 325-3397 3376

Burford Megan mburford@usc.edu (213) 309-4331 4010

Burns Henderson Nicole MFTI Watts hendersontherapy@gmail.com (310) 650-7940 (323) 937-1345 3330

Bushnell Tiffany tbushnell@antioch.edu (310) 902-7137 3823

Chan Katherine itskatherinechan@gmail.com (415) 272-2963 3811

Clark Bronwen bronwenhclark@gmail.com (919) 428-0179 3359

Cohen Janis janis.cohen@pepperdine.edu (310) 994-7499 3395

Cox Sterling sterlingacox@gmail.com (310) 220-1179 4017

Crooks Allison allisonncrooks@gmail.com (310) 384-7563 (323) 937-1345 3188

Demeestere Alegria Louise alegrialouise@gmail.com (323) 216-3469 3353

Denardo Maria denardo.maria@gmail.com (614) 425-3059

Dewell Alicia aliciadewell@gmail.com (818) 212-7572 3703

Dieudonne Sydney MFTI Individuals dieudonn@usc.edu (310) 738-0749 (323) 937-1345 2355

Espinel Myrna mirnaesp@aol.com 3382

Fineman Ben ben.fineman@gmail.com (702) 335-8923 3802

Flaherty Kathleen flahertykat1@gmail.com (818) 378-4809 3812

Fris Jack jfris@antioch.edu (323) 271-2777 3708

Geesey Jayce jgeesey1@toromail.csudh.edu (310) 367-1481 4014

Gibbons Sally sally.gibbons4@gmail.com (310) 386-1478 (323) 937-1345 3104

Gill Jacqueline jacquelinegill@gmail.com (917) 806-9376 3364

Goodwin Grant ggoodwind@gmail.com (914) 589-2246 3363

Gordon Sandy sgordon2@po.pacificoaks.edu (626) 586-5412

Graham Owen owengraham9@gmail.com (202) 494-7864 (323) 937-1345 3152

Groth Arianne Arianne_groth@hotmail.com (323) 804-8727 (323) 937-1345 3220

Handelsman Melanie mchandelsman@gmail.com (310) 472-2016 (310) 472-2016 (323) 937-1345 3109

Henning Thomas thenning@antioch.edu (310) 871-0534 3822

Hunter Rory ruars@me.com (310) 500-5586 3377

Jason Judy judyj1010@gmail.com (310) 435-2952 3387

Jedeikin-Mckelheer Miri mirijedeikin@gmail.com (310) 800-0012 3818

Johnson Ali Babu Che ajohnson7@antioch.edu (323) 899-4278 3718

Kallaher Mary mary.kallaher@gmail.com 3389

Kaman Laurie laurie_kaman@yahoo.com (310) 245-6615 3715

Kang Min mkang2007@gmail.com (213) 610-0900 (323) 937-1345 4008

Katende Eric ekatende@antioch.edu (914) 582-2619 3808

COUNSELORS



Kaufman Stephanie safishman@gmail.com (818) 577-0281 3379

Kaye Aurora auroraka@usc.edu (949) 680-6409 3358

Kokkonas Catherine ckokkonas@antioch.edu (630) 677-1797 3706

Kornwasser Hana bluebubby8@gmail.com (213) 999-0575 3386

Kostman Madeleine maddykostman@gmail.com (310) 387-1492 3384

Kuzmicheva Natalya nbkuzmicheva@gmail.com (858) 354-4625 (323) 461-4973 (323) 937-1345 3255

Kwan Caitlin caitliek@usc.edu (206) 818-2547 4009

Labuda Leily leilylabuda@gmail.com (323) 791-1976 3814

Leon Dora Lee dora.lee@mac.com (323) 874-8286 (323) 937-1345 3151

Levenberg Jill cirel.levenberg@gmail.com (213) 308-8792

Levin Ryan ryanlevin@me.com (310) 948-4526 3820

Lieber Jaclyn TAPP Intake Coordinator jslieber@me.com (310) 920-5829 3709

Lightner-Cedeno Jamilla jamilla65@aol.com (213) 300-8665 (323) 937-1345 3119

Liu Sandra sandra.liu@pepperdine.edu 3396

Lodato-Thompson Nicholas nlodatothompson@antioch.edu (310) 904-8216 (323) 937-1345 3345

Lofti-Rezvani Amir amirlotfi35@yahoo.com (818) 935-2653 3357

Long Joy jemnca@hotmail.com (818) 429-1373 (213) 765-2115 (323) 937-1345 3216

MacIntyre Nicole nicole.macintyre@pepperdine.edu (240) 481-7513 3819

Madley Lincoln lincoln.madley@gmail.com (917) 533-6720 3716

Malkasian Lauren laurenmalkasian@gmail.com (323) 229-0333 (323) 937-1345 3236

McCabe Connor connor.l.mccabe@gmail.com (860) 478-0600 3361

McCarthy Brittny MFTI Rage Group hello@brittny.com (310) 266-5764 (323) 937-1345 3120

McGuiness Megan meganmcg3@gmail.com (310) 251-1586 3388

McMahon Maryrose maryrosemcmahon@gmail.com (323) 309-7088 (323) 937-1345 3339

Meola Karly karlymeola@gmail.com (323) 491-6711 3713

Minor Kimberlee minor.kimberlee@gmail.com (213) 399-9100 3813

Mirsakova Alexandra alex.mirsakova@gmail.com (818) 522-1576 3397

Mond Julie juliemond@gmail.com (917) 806-7219 3810

Monty Chelsea cmonty@antioch.edu (323) 287-4806 3804

Morgan Kimberly kmorgan3@antioch.edu (323) 947-7634 (323) 663-6334 3714

Myers Kendall kmyers4@mac.com (330) 714-2938 3370

Nova Frances frances.nova90@gmail.com (609) 672-4883 (323) 937-1345 3340

Novickas Rob rNovickas@antioch.edu (206) 484-5605 3719

Ochoa Aroldo Aroldo.ochoa@yahoo.com (323) 381-0291 3356

O'Rourke Ngoc Ngoc.orourke@gmail.com (213) 632-6047 (323) 937-1345 3130

Oystol Zainab zoystol@gmail.com

Payne Caitlin cpayne2@antioch.edu (310) 237-2130 3704

Petitt Jordan jpetitt@antioch.edu (818) 970-3539 3368

Phillips Kathryn katiphillips@hotmail.com (773) 392-3809 3381

Reents Matt matthew.reents.349@my.csun.edu (916) 996-8550 3390

Reid Alyssa alyreid.psych@gmail.com (951) 907-4377 3398

Rice-Sarantis Alexzena zricesarantis@antioch.edu (610) 996-1227 3801

Rosania John jrosan@protonmail.com (917) 412-3870 3367

Rosenberg Jill jrosenberg1@antioch.edu (818) 424-8061 3366

Rusk Adrienne adriennerusk@gmail.com (917) 399-6115 3702

Sampo Stacey ssampo@gmail.com (323) 842-1921 3378

Schreiber Beatrice TAPP bschreiber@antioch.edu (310) 936-8282 (323) 937-1345 3341

Schuetz Marjorie marjorie.schuetz@gmail.com (847) 687-0803 3717

Sheehy Meagan meagan.sheehy@pepperdine.edu (310) 562-2757 3385

Shepard Kyle kshepard1@antioch.edu (818) 421-2317 3393

Smith Leah Leahdelano@gmail.com (310) 351-9578 (323) 937-1345 3145

Smith-Helgeson Carrie carrie.j.smith@gmail.com (310) 405-4872 4001

Stark Philip pbstark@pacbell.net (323) 717-3446 3383



Steffes Michael msteffes@antioch.edu (562) 822-8411 3817

Steinke Tara tsteinke@antioch.edu (206) 229-1985

Stone Jennifer jrobynstone@gmail.com (416) 301-2978 3365

Szabadi Thomas tlszmft@gmail.com (818) 216-0979 (323) 937-1345 3342

Szymanski Katie Katherine.szymanski@gmail.com (847) 363-4344 (323) 937-1345 3297

Takahashi Colin col.takahashi@gmail.com (310) 951-4922 4000

Taylor Caroline ctaylor7@antioch.edu (303) 359-8731 (323) 937-1345 3343

Teitelbaum Evan eteitelbaum@antioch.edu (347) 524-0490 (323) 937-1345 3324

Trujillo Perez Paulina paulina.trujillopz@gmail.com (720) 427-4541 (323) 937-1345 3298

Upjohn Janet jcupjohn@gmail.com (323) 717-8244 (323) 662-1573 3710

Valente Erin eringregsonw@gmail.com (310) 309-7228 (323) 937-1345 3347

Viera Amarylis amarylis.viera@gmail.com (909) 452-9095 3355

Walton Lisa MFTi lisamariawalton@gmail.com (310) 922-0397 (323) 937-1345 3299

Weiss Eric eric.weiss108@gmail.com (323) 605-7393 (323) 937-1345 3346

Weiss Allison aweiss1@antioch.edu (818) 406-4511 3354

White Louise Administrative Assistant louisewhite811@gmail.com (310) 402-9655 3815

Wiita Caroline carriewiita@gmail.com (310) 562-0962 3705

Wilburn Gail gailwilburn243@gmail.com (310) 200-0960 (424) 235-2164 3317

Yang Yang A yangayang@gmail.com (213) 256-5410 3394

Yoder Candace candace@mattsfoundation.org (928) 848-5164 (424) 293-8000 4003

Zerehi Farah fzerehi@gmail.com (909) 455-4361

LAST FIRST TITLE EMAIL CELL HOME BUSINESS DIRECT EXT.

Akiaten Eileen eakiaten@lacgc.org (310) 918-5492 (323) 734-4280

Atiba Damani Counselor/Facilitator mr_atiba@yahoo.com (213) 908-3249 (323) 937-1345

Beltran Monique Facilitator/Teen Group/LGBTQI Group Mobel73@yahoo.com (626) 244-7402

Berbeo Maria WATTS mariaberbeo@yahoo.com (310) 428-2336 (323) 937-1345 2348

Bhavsar Ajay ajaybnyc@aol.com (917) 439-3237 4005

Bise Marilyn Counselor/Facilitator Rage/Watts mbise@pacbell.net (323) 574-3505 (323) 937-1345 2353

Burns Henderson Nicole MFTI Watts hendersontherapy@gmail.com (310) 650-7940 (323) 937-1345 3330

Cookson Kim Director of Trauma Training & Services kimcookson.psyd@gmail.com (310) 994-6671 (310) 470-8904 (310) 446-3458 (323) 904-3114 3114

Cox Sterling sterlingacox@gmail.com (310) 220-1179 4017

Danner Rolf Counselor/Facilitator Rage rolf.danner@gmail.com (310) 941-0910 (323) 782-9431 (323) 937-1345

Denardo Maria denardo.maria@gmail.com (614) 425-3059

Diaz Marianne Director of Outreach Services mdiaz@sccc-la.org (562) 533-2411 (909) 612-7291 (323) 904-3211 3211

Dieudonne Sydney MFTI Individuals dieudonn@usc.edu (310) 738-0749 (323) 937-1345 2355

Espinosa Tina Office Manager, Watts tespinosa@sccc-la.org

Geesey Jayce jgeesey1@toromail.csudh.edu (310) 367-1481 4014

Gonzales Joshua Client Contact Coordinator, Watts joshuamgonzales@gmail.com (213) 332-4345

Gordon Sandy sgordon2@po.pacificoaks.edu (626) 586-5412

Holland Jim LMFT jimholland9@msn.com (310) 904-2675 (323) 937-1345 2345

Hyder Shimul shimul.hyder@gmail.com (202) 907-1462 4006

Ishigo Traci traci.ishigo@gmail.com (818) 620-5259

Johnson Noelle noellemjohnson@gmail.com (626) 827-0086 3722

Kang Min mkang2007@gmail.com (213) 610-0900 (323) 937-1345 4008

Khazani Saman LMFT Teen Group TVPG saman.khazani@gmail.com (818) 207-4443 (323) 937-1345 3113

Leitner Mallory Somatic Training Coordinator, LMFT Watts Mallorytherapy@gmail.com (505) 660-5798 (323) 937-1345

Levenberg Jill cirel.levenberg@gmail.com (213) 308-8792

Levin Ryan ryanlevin@me.com (310) 948-4526 3820

Lightner-Cedeno Jamilla jamilla65@aol.com (213) 300-8665 (323) 937-1345 3119

Manzo Michael Counselor/Facilitator Watts mmanzo@sccc-la.org (323) 815-0655 (323) 285-9938 (323) 937-1345 3292

McCarthy Brittny MFTI Rage Group hello@brittny.com (310) 266-5764 (323) 937-1345 3120

OUTREACH



Pettis Martin Counselor/Facilitator Watts martin.pettis@gmail.com (213) 400-2989 (213) 400-2989 (323) 937-1345 2342

Q Canonigo Tina tinaqcanonigo@gmail.com (773) 780-9031 4004

Robinson Eric Watts ericrobinsontherapy@gmail.com (310) 936-8895 (310) 936-8895

Satterwhite Tamara Administrative Coordinator tsatterwhite@sccc-la.org (626) 786-4910 (323) 935-0618 (323) 904-3233 3233

Serrano Raquel Office Manager/Counselor/Facilitator /TVPG/Rage/Wattsrserrano@sccc-la.org (310) 418-9178 (323) 937-1345

Smith-Helgeson Carrie carrie.j.smith@gmail.com (310) 405-4872 4001

Spiegelman Charlotte Supervisor charlotte520@mac.com (323) 788-9594 (323) 954-9594 (323) 954-1283

Steinke Tara tsteinke@antioch.edu (206) 229-1985

Takahashi Colin col.takahashi@gmail.com (310) 951-4922 4000

Tango Lance LMFT Watts lancetango@gmail.com (626) 344-8255 (323) 937-1345

Thomas Kusema Counselor/ Facilitator Watts kusema1@gmail.com (213) 924-3241

Vyvyan Melinda LMFT melindavyvyan@yahoo.com (310) 694-6490 (424) 262-2687 (323) 937-1345 3185

Welke Kristen LMFT, Clinical Coordinator, Watts kwelke@sccc-la.org (262) 492-5359

Yoder Candace candace@mattsfoundation.org (928) 848-5164 (424) 293-8000 4003

LAST FIRST TITLE EMAIL CELL HOME BUSINESS DIRECT EXT.

An Angela angiean88@gmail.com (213) 219-2898 (323) 937-1345 3159

Handelsman Melanie mchandelsman@gmail.com (310) 472-2016 (310) 472-2016 (323) 937-1345 3109

Ice Marisa Clinical Director mice@sccc-la.org (323) 369-3237 (323) 904-3115 3207

O'Rourke Ngoc Ngoc.orourke@gmail.com (213) 632-6047 (323) 937-1345 3130

Smith Leah Leahdelano@gmail.com (310) 351-9578 (323) 937-1345 3145

LAST FIRST TITLE EMAIL CELL HOME BUSINESS DIRECT EXT.

Banchik Jannell jgbanchik@gmail.com (310) 488-3948 3711

Blatter Meagan meg32119@gmail.com (845) 399-5030 (323) 937-1345 3131

Brodsky Osha osha7@icloud.com (831) 325-3397 3376

Farazian Moj Director of TAPP mfarazian@sccc-la.org (310) 923-0076 (310) 923-0076 (323) 904-3203 3203

Kaman Laurie laurie_kaman@yahoo.com (310) 245-6615 3715

Katende Eric ekatende@antioch.edu (914) 582-2619 3808

Lieber Jaclyn TAPP Intake Coordinator jslieber@me.com (310) 920-5829 3709

Madley Lincoln lincoln.madley@gmail.com (917) 533-6720 3716

McGlynn Maureen LMFT, TAPP Program Coordinator mobri1130@gmail.com (323) 697-3537 (323) 937-1345 3196

Nova Frances frances.nova90@gmail.com (609) 672-4883 (323) 937-1345 3340

Rice-Sarantis Alexzena zricesarantis@antioch.edu (610) 996-1227 3801

Schreiber Beatrice TAPP bschreiber@antioch.edu (310) 936-8282 (323) 937-1345 3341

Steffes Michael msteffes@antioch.edu (562) 822-8411 3817

LAST FIRST TITLE EMAIL CELL HOME BUSINESS DIRECT EXT.

Berbeo Maria WATTS mariaberbeo@yahoo.com (310) 428-2336 (323) 937-1345 2348

Conger Lee LeeCongerLMFT@gmail.com (323) 821-5955 (323) 783-8206 (323) 937-1345

Cookson Kim Director of Trauma Training & Services kimcookson.psyd@gmail.com (310) 994-6671 (310) 470-8904 (310) 446-3458 (323) 904-3114 3114

Graham Owen owengraham9@gmail.com (202) 494-7864 (323) 937-1345 3152

Leitner Mallory Somatic Training Coordinator, LMFT Watts Mallorytherapy@gmail.com (505) 660-5798 (323) 937-1345

Long Joy jemnca@hotmail.com (818) 429-1373 (213) 765-2115 (323) 937-1345 3216

SCHOOL-BASED

TAPP

TRAUMA


